

Pearland Band Directors:

Ryan Demkovich – Director of Bands Aaron Gant – Associate Director Jordan Barker – Associate Director Clay Jasper – Associate Director / Percussion Jacoby Taylor – Color Guard Instructor

## "The Pride of Pearland"

Pearland Band Booster Club:
Jason & Janeene Frerking - Presidents
Charlotte & Mike Rucker - Vice Presidents
Joey Lynn Carr - Vice President
Carrie Teague - Vice President
Jaime Caballero - Treasurer
Jacque Smith - Secretary

## **Pearland Band Trailer Sponsorship Agreement**

The Pearland Band Booster Club, Inc. appreciates your trailer sponsorship! Renewing sponsors receive a priority renewal period for the next school year. Sponsorship donations must be received by August 12, 2023 to lock in your name on the trailer.

Please complete the fo	llowing information:				
Company Name:					
Contact Name:					
Mailing Address: Email:		City/State/Zip			
Sponsorship Levels:					
		Silver \$750	Gold \$1,000	Platinum \$1,500 & Up	
	Logo Displayed on Trailer*	✓	✓	✓	
Public Announcement at Games**		✓	✓	✓	
Logo in Concert Programs/Events		✓	✓	✓	
	Recognition on Social Media	✓	✓	✓	
Upgraded LARGE Logo on Trailer*			✓	✓	
Logo on Booster Website			✓	✓	
V	VIP Ticket Package to Drive-In Bingo			✓	
L	Logo on Limited Edition 'Show Shirt'			✓	
<ul> <li>Choose Your Level of Sponsorship (check one):</li> <li>Platinum \$1,500 &amp; Up</li> <li>Gold \$1000 - \$1,499</li> <li>Silver \$750 - \$999</li> </ul>		** Number of announceme	* Actual size of logos will depend on number sponsorships for the current year.  ** Number of announcements dependent on scheduled halftime activities and announcement time available		
company logos, and q frances@stanfieldpro	res image of your company logo in eit uestions should be sent to Frances Caloperties.com.  our trailer sponsorship is for the 2023-24  Make Checks Payable T	ballero, Sponsorship ( school year begins upo	Committee Chai	ir, at	
Signature		Date		_	

Sponsorship donations are deductible for income tax purposes to the extent allowed by law. The Pearland Band Booster Club is a 501(c)(3) not for profit organization.